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LDNW New T1 Coordinator/Designee Onboarding 

Meeting 

This meeting will be held on 

Friday, Aug 26, 2022 from 1:00 PM – 3:00 PM  

(In-Person at LDNW-Conference Room South) 

 

LDNW T1 Webinars/In-Person Meetings  

All monthly meetings will be from 8:30 AM-10:30 

AM, using a hybrid model (Zoom or In-Person). 

Friday, Sep 16, 2022 (In-Person@Northridge MS) 
Friday, Oct 21, 2022 (Webinar via Zoom) 
Friday, Nov 18, 2022 (Tentative Webinar via Zoom) 
Friday, Dec 16, 2022 (Webinar via Zoom) 
Friday, Jan 20, 2023 (In-Person@Northridge MS) 
Friday, Feb 17, 2023 (Webinar via Zoom) 
Friday, Mar 17, 2023 (Webinar via Zoom) 
Friday, Apr 21, 2023 (Webinar via Zoom) 
Friday, May 19, 2023 (In-Person@Northridge MS) 
 

LDNW Support Clinics (T1 and EL) 

All Support Clinics will be held from 1:00 PM – 3:00 

PM), and will be conducted via Zoom 

Friday, Sep 23, 2022 

Friday, Oct 28, 2022 
Friday, Dec 2, 2022 
Friday, Jan 27, 2023 
Friday, Apr 28, 2023 
Friday, May 26, 2023 
 

Title I Workshops and Collaborative Clinics 

Dates and Times TBD 

 

 

 

 

SPSA Saturday Series (EL and Title I) 

A Saturday SPSA Series will be offered in a 

collaborative effort between the EL, Title 1 and 

PACE, three times a year to support schools in the 

Cycle of Continuous Improvement and offer 

staggered opportunities to develop an “SPSA Data 

Notebook” and progressively analyze school data 

(8:00 AM to 11:00 AM). 

Saturday, Oct 22, 2022 
Saturday, Feb 25, 2023 
Saturday, June 03, 2023 
 

New Coordinator Monthly Support Meetings 

New Coordinator/Designee Support Meetings are 

scheduled on the same dates as the LDNW T1 

Webinars. (On In-person Webinar Meetings dates, 

New Coordinator/Designees will meet from 11:00 

AM - 12:30 PM at Northridge MS after the 

Webinar. All other New Coordinator/Designee 

Meetings will be held In-Person at LDNW from 

1:30 PM – 3:00 PM.  

Friday, Sep 16, 2022 (In-Person@Northridge MS) 
Friday, Oct 21,  2022 (In-Person at LDNW)  
Friday, Nov 18, 2022 (Tentative In-Person@LDNW)  
Friday, Dec 16, 2022  (In-Person at LDNW)  
Friday, Jan 20, 2023 (In-Person@Northridge MS) 
Friday, Feb 17, 2023 (In-Person at LDNW) 
Friday, Mar 17, 2023(In-Person at LDNW) 
Friday, Apr 21, 2023 (In-Person at LDNW) 
Friday, May 19, 2023 (In-Person@Northridge MS) 
 

Additional SPSA and Title I Budget  

Development Support Clinics & Office Hours 

Dates and Times TBD 


